UNOFFICIA]}. R

COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND 'RENTS

THIS COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS made as of the
A1 1hday ‘of Od October. 1904, bﬁfswnimhﬂﬂﬂtwﬂﬁbﬁ&“‘mﬁi{“‘% PALATINE, not

personally but as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated Apri! 27, 1984 and known as Trust \?Ct/

$%3 -0 >/ |

No. 4309 (the "Trust"), Thomas F. Johnson ("T. Johnson"), and Ellen Y. Johnson ("E.
Johnsor"}, (the Trust, T. Johnson and E. Johnson are collectively referred to as "Assignor”) to
FIRST MIL'V/ZST BANK, N.A., 2 national banking organized under the laws of the United

States and having & piz:e of business at 555 West Dundee Road, Buffalo Grove, Ilfinois 60089‘ )

Hd

{the "Assxgnee );

7< 34
1037

VITNESSETIH:

Section 1, Deﬁmtmns Each reference in thzs agreement to the following terms shall o

aaaéa& MG
SIOKITi LINGC3 R600

-

F

bt; deemed to have the following . ;meamngs ani all other references shall have the meaning

Loe S o
assigned thereto in the Loan Agrecment defined belov,.

R

v

Loan Agreement: That certain Loan Agreement of ever date herewith by and between; .o~
- Q
among others, the Assignor and the Assignee pursuant to which the Azsignee has agreed, subject a "

o
to the terms and conditions thereot inter alia, to make loans to the Assigaor in the pnncxpal oy
q .

amounts of Two Mllhon Six Hundre'd Forty Three Thousand Four Hundred N.um and 31/100

Dollars {$2,643,490.31) and up to One Mil}ion Six Hundred Thousand and'00/100 Dollars .

This document was prepared by
and should be returned to:

Alan B. Roth _
Wildman, Harrold, Allen & Dixon
225 West Wacker Drive, Suite 2800
Chicago, fllinois 60606-1229

K:ABR1199

BOX 333-CTI




D ———
UNOFFICIAL COPY |




'UNOFFICIAL COPY

($1,600.000.—00) and future advances, if pecessary, of an.additicrlz-ai St:m;;' u;)' to Five Million
and 00/100 Dollars ($3,000,000.00) for a total sum of up to Nine Milliﬁh Two Hundred Forty
Three Thousand Four Hundred Ninety and 31/100 Dollars ($9,243,490.31) and the Assignor has

agreed, inter alia, tb execute and deliver this agreement as partial security for such loan.
Premises: That certain real estate located at 601-603 South Chaddick, Wheeling, Cook

County, State of Iilinois, more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto,

tgg;,;v Collectively, that certain Term Note in the ‘principal sum of Two Million Six
Hundred Forty hree Thousand Four Hundred Ninety and 31/100 Dollars ($2,643,490.31) and
inat Line of Credif Note in the principal sum of One Million Six Hundred Thousand and 00/100

Dollars (Sl';GOO,DO0.00). eacp of the Assignor and others payable to the order of the Assignee
and of even date herewith.

Lessee: Each present and futir: lessee, tenant, and occupant occﬁpyi'n"g‘all Or any
portion of the Premises pursuant to a Lease.

Legse: Each agreement providing for the ust 2nd occupahcy of the Leased Premises,

in writing or oral, now or hereafier existing, affecting any portion or all of the Leased Premises.

substitution for any of the foregoing.

L305E0V0

and any modifications, amendments, renewals and extensions sliereof or agreements in

&&@M: The Premises.

Security Documents: (i) Assignor's mortgage agt'ecmcnt:granting Assignee a first
mortgage and first security interest as to the Leased Premises and Form UCC-1 and UCC-2
financing statements relating_thé:reto, (i) this Collateral Asﬁigmnent of Leases and Rents and any -

related Léase agreements, (i) all other Security Instruments (as defined in the Loan Agreement)

KABRY 199




UNOFFICIAL COPY




i N
[P, W

UNOFFIGIAL CORY

and all other documents, instruments and agreements now of hereafter executed and delivered

for the purpose of granting the Assignee security for the Obligations.
Rents: . All rents, payments, profits, benefits and other sums of every kind, now or

hereafter due and payable to the Assignor and arising under or in corinection with any Lease and

any extensions or renewals thereof or out of the use and occupancy of the Leased Premises or

any portion thereof.

Qbupations: Payment of the principal, interest and any other sums now or hereafier due

and payable' to the Assignee under the Notes, Loan Agreement, the Security Documents and/or N

any other agreements L<tween the Assignor and the Assignee, now or here after existing and.

performance and satisfaction of »ij other agreements, warranties, representations and obligations

of the Assignor contained in this Assignment, the Loan Agreement, the Notes, the Security

Documents, any Lease, and/or any other agréenents of the Assignor, now or hereafter existing,

and relating 10 the Notes, Loan Agreement, the Security Documents, any Lease, and/or the

Leased Premises.

NOW, THEREFORE, in considefation of the Lowi Agreement, the loans pursuant
thereto and other valuable consideration, the receipt of which is héteny acknowledged and as
forther security for payment and performance of the Obligations, the Ass'gnor hereby grants;

sells; conveys, transfers, assigns and sets over to the Assignee all of the Assignes’s tights, title.
and benefits under, in and to each Lease, the Rents and any present or future guarantees of any

Lease ﬁnd' Rents,
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same with all of the rights, privileges and

appurtenances thereunto belonging unto the Assignee, its successors and assigns until such time

KAABRII99 -3-

£90SEOV0




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

as the Obligations have been paid and satisfied in full for the purpose of further and collaterally

securing the same, |
The Assignor and the Assignee agree that the following terms and conditions shall govern
this Agreement; |
| 1. Assignor’s Qovenz_@é. The Assignor, for itself and for its SUCCessors and

assigns, covenants and warrants as follows:

(8)  That each éxisﬁhg' Lease is in full force and effect and that there is to the
knowledge of {ne’Assignor, no defauit on the part of any party thereto;

(b)-  “Ihat the Assignor is the sole owner of the entire lessor's interest under

each existing Lease, that-each ¢xisting Lease is free from all encumbrances and liens, except as
provided inany Lease, other than %€ Security Documents, that the Assignor has full power and
authority to hssig'n.each Leasé and Rents 'n accordance herewith, that the Assignor will warrant

| 3
and defend each Lease and Rents 10 the Assigree against the lawful claims and demands of all (3

U
persons, and that the Assignor has not sold, assigne, ansferred, mortgaged or pledged any

1
g
i

person, firm or corporatioﬁ other than the Assignee;

(c)

Lease and/or Rents or any interest thereon, whether now dr hereafter to become due, to any

That no Rents becoming due after the date hereof huve héen collected, nor

has payment of any of the same been anticipated, waived, released, discouries or otherwise
discharged or compromised;

(d)  Thatthe Assignor will not assign, pledge or otherwise encumber any Lease

or any of the Rents without the prior written consent of the Assignee in each instance and then

only subject 10 and in accordance with any conditions set forth in such written consent;

K:\ABR1199




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

(¢)  Upon an Event of Default under the Sécurity Do’ciune’nts, the Assi‘gﬁbr‘will
not, withéﬁt the prior written: consent of the Assignee in each instance diﬁ‘ectly or indirectly
amend, modify, cancel, tcrmipate or accept any surrender of any Lease or waive or consent to
any default or variation in the performance thereof, but that the Assignor will enforce all of the
terms and conditions thereof at all times;

()  That thle‘Assignor will not in any way violate or permit a violation of
Assignor's Jicense granted in section 2 hereof;.

&)~ That the Assignor will fulfill or cause to be fulfilled"all of the terms,
covénants and conditions on Al"ssignor’s part to be fulfilled under each Lease;

(h)  That the Assignor will, upon wriiten request by thé Assignee; ‘whiI:e this
assignment remains in force and ffct, execute and deliver all such powers of attorney,
instruments of éledge or a’ssigﬂmcnt, and ‘suck-other instruments or documents as the Assignee
may reasonably request at any time for the purpose of further securing the Assignee's rights
hereunder;

(i)  That the !Assignor will provide the Assigr-;.;é with written notice of any
extension, renewal, amendment or modification of any Lease within.7ve days thereof; and that

the Assignor will similarly furnish to-the Assigree, on demand, true copies of all agreeménts‘

or letters effecting same.

2. Licenseto Lease until Default. So long as no Event of Default shall exist under
any of the documents under which the Obligations arise, the Assignor shall have a license tb
lease the Leased Premises pursuant to each Lease, to exercise-Assi'gnof's rights as lessor
thereunder, to collect all Rents and receipt therefor; provided, however, that without the prior

written consent of the Assigneé:' in each instance the Assignor shall not collect any installment

K7\ABRII92 5.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




o . . -
UNOFFICIAL COPY,
of Rents more than thirty (30) days in advance of the due date presét'ibed for the payment
mereof in any Lease.
3. Assignee’s Rights in Event of Defauit,

3.1 Upon three days’ notice after the occurrence of any event of default after
the expiration of any aﬁplicable grace period under any of the documents under which the
Obligations arise, and until such event of default shall have been cured as hereinafier defined,
the license Under section 2 hereof shall, at the option of the Assignee, terminate and in such
event the Assigu_ﬁ: ‘s hereby expressly and irrevocably authorized to enter and take possesSion '
of the Leased Premises k3 actual physical possession, or by Notice in accordance with section 9
hereof to the Assignor withovt further authorization, notice or dema'ndland' without the
commencement of any action to forecisse any of the Sccurity Documents or to exercise its 'pOWér
of sale and othér; remedies thereunder.

3.2 Upon an évent of defaclr-under any of the Security Documents the

Assignor hereby constitutes and appoints the Assigree itrevocably, and with full power of

substitution and revocation, the true and lawful attomey, for ard in the name, place and stead

of the Assignor, to demand and receive any and alt Rents; to enter iato.any and ‘allll agreements
with any Lessee or any other party at any time for the disposition of the Réniis; to compromise
and adjust any matters of dispute with any Lessee or any other party with referance to any
Lease, Rents and any other sums due or to become due in connection therewith; and to give all
such receipts, releases, assurances, acquittances, discharges and other instmménts that any
Lessee or any other party may - require for the Rents and other sums or any part thereof; to
t:nforn::c:,j ‘amend or terminate 'any Lease and enter into any agreements or new Lease in

substitution for or in addition toany Lease; to exercise all rights and remedies of the Assignor

KAABRII9S




UNOFFICIAL COPY




| N N R A A (R
under any Lease; to construct, complete, repair and/or alter the Leased Premises as the Assignee
may, in its reasonable discretion, dJeem proper; to perform any of the actions and rights provid’ed '

by any of the Security Documents in the event of a default thereunder; to pay, from and out of

the Rents or from or out of any other funds, any taxes, assessments, water, sewer or other

government charges assessed or irnposed against the Leased Premises and alsd any and all other

charges and 'expénses which may be necessary or advisable for the As'si'gnee 10 pay in the
constructior; eompletion, management or operation of the Leased Premises, ificluding without
limitation the costs'of such construction, completion, repairs and alterations, commissions for
renting or selling the Le2sed Premises or any portions thereof and _legal exjnenses of exercising
such rights and remedies. The Assignor hereby grants unto said attorney full power and
authority to do and perform each and zvery act whatsoever requisite to be done in and about the
Leased Premises, as fully to all iatents and purposes, as the Assignor could do if personaﬁ}f
present, hereby ratifying and confirming all that-s2id attorney shall lawfully do or-éaﬁsé to be
done by virtue hereof; provided, however, that any 2ét; or omissions by the Assignee after
default shall be at the Assignee’s discretion and shall not be ¢r become the basis for any liability
of the Assignes. The Assignor hereby authorizes and directs each [ <ssee and all 6ther par'tiés.
to pay and deliver all Rents and other sums due and to become due to the Assignor under each
Lessee’s Lease to the Assignee in accordance with the provisions hereof.

3.3 The Assignee shall apply the net amount of Rents regeived by 1 from the
Leased Premises and/or under ‘any Lease, after payment of all proper costs and charges
(including without limitation any liability, loss, expense or damage hereinafter referred to in
section 4 hereof), in such order and in such proportion as the Assignee shall elect in accordance

with the Loan Agreement, including without limitation to the Obligations then due and to the

K:\ABRLI99 7.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




5

| UNOFFICIAL COPY

~ payment when due, of interest payable under the Notes and thereafter to the payment of the

principal due under the Notes. Any of such funds remaining after such application shall be paid

-as $00D 85 reasonébl'y practicable by the Assignee to the Assignor or at the Assignor’s direction

set forth in potice from the Aﬁsigric':r.

3.4  The Assignee shall be accountable tothe Assignor only for funds actually
received by the Assignee pursuant 1o this'Assignment and the acceptance of this Assignment
shall not eonetitute a satisfaction of all or any part of the Obligatidnsexéept to the extent of
funds acrhaliy 1éreived and applied by the Assignee on account of the same.

35 Tk rights and powers of the Assignee hereunder shall continue and remain

in full force and effect until 4ll Ohligations, including any deficiency resulting from exercise of

remedies under any of the Set:urity Tiocuments, are paid or satisﬁéd in full, and shall continue

after commencement of foreclosure and afte:Soreclosure _'sa'le and unti} expirﬁﬁon of the equity
of redemption, notwithstanding sale of the Lc#sed Premises to a purchaser other than the
Assignee. Assignee shall not be liable to Assigno? or anyone cléiining under or through
Assignor by reason of any act or omission by the Assignee he:iunder.

3.6 A default shall be cured only when the Assigor shall have paid and/or

satisfied in full all Obligations and other sums owing and past due and/or suai! have performed

" all other terms", covenants and conditions, the default of which terminates the liccrse hereinabove

mentioned.

4,  [ndemnification.

4.1  The Assigrior agrees to indemnify and hold barmless the Assignee from

and against any and all liability, ioss, damage and éxpense, including reasonable attorneys’ fees

which the ‘Assii;nee may or shall incur under or in conhection with any Lease and/or the Leased

KAABRI® -8-

£90SEOVO




UNOFFICIAL COPY




'UNOFFICIAL, COPY, ,

Premises or by reason of any of the Obligations or actions taken or omitted by the Assignee

under any of the Obligations, including without limitation any action or omission which the

Assignee in its discretion may take to protect its interest in any Lease and/or'the Leased

Premises and from -and against any and all claims and demands whatsoever which may be

asserted against the Assignor and/or the Assignee by reason of any of the terms and conditions

of any Lease,
4,2 If the Assignee incurs any such liability, loss, damage or expense, the
amount thereor plac interest thereon at the rate of fifteen percent (15%), per annum, shall be

paid by the Assignor to the Assignee immediately upon demand, or at the option of the

| Assignee, the Assignee may teimburse jtself therefor out of any Rents collected by the Ass'igneer. |

4.3  Nothing coritsined herein shall operate or be construed to obligate the
Assigﬁee to perform any of the terms, covenzzts or conditions contained in any Lease, or to take
any action to collect any Rents or other paymcs::é or to impose any obiigation on the Assignee
relating to any Lease and/or Leased Premises, including without limitation any obligation to
construct, complete, operate, sell, lease, retain, repair and'or maintain ﬂie Improvements. |
4.4  Prior to any actual taking of possession of the Leased Premises by the
Assignee, the Assignee shall not have any duty to perform any of Assignor’s obligations under
any Lease or'any duty to construct, complete, operate, maintain, ﬁianage‘, repeir, sell, lease
and/or retain &e Leased Premises, and the Assignor covenants that such duties are cxclusively
the Assignor’s responsibility.
8.  Exercise of Remedies. The rights and remedies of the Assignee under thj's
Assignment are cumulative and in addition to any other rights and remedies which the Assignee

shall have under or as & result of any other of the Obligations and may be exercised as often as

K:AABR1i99 9.

5309{)099




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

"E L-.' .J
the Assignee deems such exermsv to be desn-able Failure of the Assngnee to avail itself of any

of the terms, covenants and conditions of this Assignment for any period of time' or at any time

or times, thall not constitute a waiver of any of its rights hereunder.

6.  Assignment by Assignee. The Assignee shall have the right to assign the

Assignor’s rights, title and interest in the Leased Premises and/or any Lease to any subsequent
holder of the mortgage which is one of the Security Documents or to any person acquiring title
to the Leaszd %mises, subject, however, to the provisions of this Assignment Aftér the
Assignor shall'huve been barred and foreclosed of all right, title and inté:est and equity of

redemption in the Lexsed Premises, no assignee of the Assignee's interest in any Lease shail be
liable to account to the Assipuor for any Rents thereafter accruing,

7. Termination. Upcn payment and satisfaction in full of the Obligations, as

evidenced by recorded satisfactions or releases of the rccorded'Security Documents, and of any

sums which may be payable hereunder, or under pny présent or future agreement between the

290SE0Y0

Assignor and Assignee.' this assignment shall be void 2a¢. of no effect and, in that event, upon |

Assignor’s request, the Assignee agrees to execute and deliver to the Assignor instruments

evidencing the termination of this Assignment in recordable form

8. No Merger. There shall be no merger of any Lease or rie leasehold estate

created thereby with the fee estate in the Leased Premises or. with any mortgage #f said fee by
reason of the fact that any Lease or any interest therein may be held by or for the account of é’ny

person, firm or corporation which may be or become the mortgagee or owner of said fee estate

unless the Assignee shall consent in writing to said merger.

9, Notices. Any notice, demand, request or other communication given in

connection with this assignment shall be deemed sufficient if in writing and sent by regns:ered

K\ABR1ISS

-10-




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY
or ceftiﬁedn’iail,‘ postage prépaid, return receipt requested, addressed to the party to receive
such notice at its address first set forth above or at such other address as such party may
hereafter designate by notice given in like fashion. Notices shall be deemed given when mailed.
Not‘xiﬁlstbnding the foregoing, routine communications such as timely payments of Rents may
be sent by ord'i-nary first-class mail.
10. Miscellaneous.

lﬁ.l This Assignment shall be construed and enforced in accordance with and

governed by tieizws of the State of Illinois,

10.2 ‘N:2mendment, cancellation or discharge of this Assignment shall be valid

unless the Assignee shall havz consented thereto in writing,

10.3 In the event the'e is any conflict between the terms and provisions of any
other Securitj Documents and the terms of this Assignment, the terms and provisions of this
Assignment shall prevail.

10.4 The terms, covenants, and condrticns contained herein shall inure to the
benefit of and bind the Assignee and the Assignor and theil respective successors and assigns,

10.5 ASSIGNOR WAIVES THE RIGHT TO & TRIAL BY JURY IN ANY
ACTION OR PROCEEDING BASED UPON, OR RELATEi) “T0-THE SUBJECT
MATTER OF THIS ASSIGNMENT. THIS WAIVER IS KNOWINGLY,
INTENTIONALLY AND VOLUNTARILY MADE BY ASSIGNOR AND ASSIGNOR
ACKNOWLEDGES THAT MEITHER ASSIGNEE NOR ANY PERSON ACTING ON
BEHALF OF ASSIGNEE HAS MADE ANY REPRESENTATIONS OF FACT TO INDUCE

THIS WAIVER OF TRIAL BY JURY OR IN ANY WAY TO MODIFY OR NULLIFY ITS
EFFECT.

c
=
c -
G
W
z
~




 UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

amount herein Specmed) in an amount not less then one hundred twenty- ttve percent (125%). of N
the amount whtch in Mortgagce s reasonable opinion, ‘determined from time to time, shall be}
sufﬁctent to pay in full such contested tax, assessment or lien and peoalttes, costs and interest -
that may become due thereon in the-event of a final determmatton ‘thereof adverse to. Mortgagor“’ |
or in the event. Mortgagor fails to prosecute. such contest as herein required, and (iv) Mortgagor
diligently prosecuting such contest by appropriate legal proceedings. In the event Mortgagor
shall fail to prosecute such conitest with reasonable diligence or shall fail to maintain sufficient
funds, or other security as aforesaid, on deposit as hereinabove provided, Mortgagec may, at
“its option and- after writtennotice to Mortgagor, ltqutdate the securities - deposited with -
Mortgagee, and apply the proceeds thereof -and other monies ‘deposited. with Mortgagee in.
payment £, or on account of, stch taxes, assessments, or liens or any portion thereof then
unpaid, incivding the payment of all penalties and interest thereon.

34, ldsivers. Mongagor shall not and will not apply for or avail itself of any
appraisement, valualion - redemption, stay, extension, or exemption laws or any $o called
"moratorium Taws," 1o existing or hereafter enacted, in order to prevent or hinder the
enforcement or foreclosure-of this Mortgage but hereby waives the benefit of such laws:
Mortgager, for 1tself and aii who may claim through or under it, waives any and all rzght to
have the property and estates o mprising the Premises marshalled upon any foreclosure of the
lien hereof and agrees that any court having jurisdiction to foreclose such lien may order the
Premises sold as an enurety Mortgagor hereby waives any. and all rtghts of redemptton or c
remstaternent from sale under any order or decree or foreclosure, pursuant to rights herein {3
granted on behalf of the Mortgagor, the trust estate, and all persons beneficially interested . Cﬂ
- therein, and each and every person acquiring zny interest in or title to the Premises. described
herein subsequent to the date of this Mortgage, ans o behalf of all other persons to the extent a:
permittéd by the provisions of the Illinois Revised Statuvzs.

35. Covenants, Representations and Warranties. Mo"tgagor covenants, represents,
and warrants that Mortgagor has good title to the Premises, is 'awfully seized of the Premises
hereby conveyed, and has the right to grant and convey the Premiser. and that the Premises is
unencumbered .subject to' Permitted: Exceptions listed on the schecule- attached as Exhibit B
hereto, and that the Mortgagor | forever will warrant and defend generally chie :.:!e to'the Premises-
unto Mortgagee against all'claims and demands of any and all persons-or entitics; subject to any
declarations, easements or restrictions (the "Permitted Exceptions") listed ‘in = schedule of
exceptions attached hereto as Exhibit B.

36. WAIVER OF RIGHT TO JURY TRIAL. MORTGAGOR WAIVES ANY
RIGHT TO A TRIAL BY JURY IN ANY ACTION OR PROCEEDING TO ENFORCE OR
DEFEND ANY RIGHTS (I) UNDER THIS MORTGAGE OR' UNDER ANY- LOAN
DOCUMENT OR ANY AMENDMENT, INSTRUMENT, DOCUMENT OR AGREEMENT
WHICH MAY BE DELIVERED IN THE FUTURE IN CONNECTION HEREWITH OR
(IT) ARISING FROM ANY BANKING RELATIONSHIP EXISTING IN CONNECTION WITH -
THIS MORTGAGE, AND AGREE THAT ANY SUCH ACTION OR PROCEEDING SHALL
BE TRIED BEFORE A COURT AND NOT BEFORE A JURY.

KAABRI200 -19-




| UNOFFIC&lAL@COPY

37.  Use of Proceeds. Mortgagor represents and warrants that the proceeds. of the
Notes secured by this Mortgage will be used for the purposes specified in 815 1LCS 205/4(1)(c)

and that'the indebtedness secured hereby constitutes a business loan which comes within the
purview of said 815 ILCS 205/4(1)(c).

38. d;ustable Mot gage Loan Prgwstons. The Line of Credlt Note whn»h tms"_
Mortgage secures is an adjustable note an which the interest rate may be adjusted from time to

time in accordance with i mcreases of decreases in the Reference Rate (as defined in the Line of |
 Credit Note), all as provided in the Line of Credit Note.

39, Trustee Exculpation. This Mortgage is. executed by Suburban National Bank of
Palatine nou rersonally but as’ ‘Trustee as aforesaid in the exercise of the power and authorzty
conferred upea ¢nd vested in it as such Trustee (and Suburban National Bank of Palatine hereby
WaITants that it yossesses full power and authonty to execute this instrument), and-itis expressly

understood and ag-ecd- that nothing herein or in the Notes shall be construed as creating any
personal liability on Morigagor.

99050V 0

IN WITNESS WHEPL'ZE this instrument is executed by Mortgagor as of: the day and

year first above written. Horsie Besk Folutian, HA, & Toedes

qy ol Soe RS Nﬁiﬁ“ﬁ&%%ﬂ%ﬁ& OF PALATINE,
3 o * -
pragalen reslt” e e’ 1ot personally but as Trustee under
groneraiah B tine, N e e 1ot pe Y
ot Hm:;ﬂ n.ﬂa\\s or o0 W2 100 v 3 P Trus: Number 4309
piting ({ﬁ 4 haroo 13 &8
ot A ) N
netadh -~ e 1Y
{\“-ﬂ o -y ;\.i L . : i ' ~
Attest:

KAABRI200 -20-




UNO FF | C AL G QP Yerun

formacly Sburben National Bank of Patatine, as Truslse
10.6 This Ass:gnment is executed by Suburban National Bank of Palatine, not

personally, lm}r 0&1 ly.as, m,I'q.ﬂ\ee,, g5, aforesaid.  All covenants and conditions to be pcrformed
hereunder bﬁ’Sﬂbﬁﬁﬁﬁ“NgﬁBﬂl k"o 11*515%11{%‘%012 undertaken by it solely as Trustee as

aforesai {ﬁ#sdﬂ??tra iy q%ll‘l”f,ﬁiﬁ no personal libility shall be asserted ‘or be enforceable

5 Tinstee
against SUBEFLSHNELBHAT BRI Sf Dalatine by reason of any of the covenants statements,
representations or warraniiés contained in this Assignment.
IN "YTTNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has duly executed this Assigntnem on the end

year first set-sorih-above, -
' Rarrls Bank Palatine, N, 25 Trusled ' ~-.

formerly Suburban Natienal Bank of Pafaline, as Trustee
SUBURBAN NATIONAL BANK OF
PALATINE, not personally, but as Trustee as
aforesaid

By 7)&% & Oftonser

Tts! Ol VP, & Trust oMmtcor

K:\ABR1199




'UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFIGIAL CQRY

STATE OF ILLINOIS ).

COUNTY oﬁﬁb : >

I, Jeml S. Bmmg 1), a Notary Public in and for said County, in the Stale
aforesaxd DO HEREBY: CEIE!TIFY ¥ i B, i, S Vo Tedeldant & 10 of 4

and . Dima 1. Rers, Lond Triet OFer | Suburban National Bank of Palatine, who are personally. _
known to me to be e the same | persons whose names are subscribed to the foregomg instrument
as $R, WP, & Tt OMgny _ml]‘fﬂﬁw respectively, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that they signed.and'delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary.
act and »5 the free and voluntary act of said’Suburban Nauonal Bank of Palatmc, for the uses
and purposes therein set foith and that the delivery of thxs Collateral Ass:

g%ent of Leases.and -
Rents has beer. duly authonmj and constitutes a valid and bmdmg ‘act-ofSuburban National
Bank of Palatine; 5 Trustee.

oy

%

ey ‘EuGEIRd BUEQ SUIEH

S:I

s

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Sea! this /0F day of Aloviemed, . 1994,

sz ‘aunzizg §0 YUEG 1EUSEEY eqINGRg Agzamm}'

(/ Notary Public

e
e P
. . YHHUOTEY N =
My commission expires: ~OFFICIAL SEAL " o
| JEAN 5. BtANCHI o
Notary Publlcy State of Hilnoly o
*5"/ g / 78 My Commistlon Expires 5/5/98 o

HCUDGHO BOOES HOLHT =}

KAABR]IS

-






v

UNOFFICIAL COPY
STATE OF LLINOIS ) o
COUNTY OF { ohe ;

SSQ

1, /Z Rpers “SAve” -a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State :
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that la?rl

1o me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeamd |
before me this day in person and acknowledged that lie/she slgned and delivered said instrument
as his/her own free and voluntiry act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth

GI'VEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this a fﬂ’b\day of ( 2@2& , 1094,

Wn
( OKFi[TIAL ff-’.’,.“i.

/
| KAREN ioals ol P
NOWADY PURLIC, ‘-T”Iﬂ‘ {Li. ‘ o
MEUAARISEI0N EIPIRES 7248 ‘ f‘-C’/T\L./

Y A . ) Notary PUEHC

My commission expires:

Tx-95

KAABR1I9S

oma s nhust whois personal]y known



P ——— T

UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY,
STATE OF ILLINOIS )

COUNTY OF | %

L /A’-\*M{\B jl?b\w a Nol.eg blic m and for said County, in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Q ,,;?1 WSHo , whois personally known -

SS.

to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregomg instrument; appeared

before me th:s day in person and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered said instrument -
as his/her own free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes ‘therein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this {} L\day of __( Z;fj , 1994,

gne——— FILAL SN

‘\,\ i 1(" «Iﬂ*

‘ NHM\‘!’JUI:L!(. Al uﬂuﬂnﬁa ' Q/Tk\]m&,

My coum&asmﬂ m’ filg s Nowry ikl

My commission expires:

)25




UNOFFICIAL COPY




o UNOFFIGIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

FPARCEL 1:

T8 12 A 13 :ns ammmamsmmx. nmamnmsrwnm
SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF BECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 43 RORTH, BANGE 11 RAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MBRIDIAN, ACCORDING TQ THR PLAY THRASOY RECORDRD JULY 18, mls 1S
DOCUMENT 8%106826, IN mom COUNTY, mq:s

PIN #03-11-408-00% 7 03-11-408-003
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 602403 . Chaddicg. Wheeling, 1llinois

W

5.90,990‘70

L e

EOrC




* UNOFFICIAL COPY




